
Current Committee Roster
Coverage Advisory Committee

Timothy E. Wahl, CIC
Chairman

Gallaher Insurance Group
1059 Oak Glen Circle
Ballwin  MO  63021

(573) 581-8330
(573) 581-8372
tim@gallaherinsurance.com

Phone:
Fax:
Email:

Samuel T. Bennett, CIC AFIS CRIS CPIA
Member

Harrison Agency
2100 Whitegate Dr
 
Columbia  MO  65202-2335

(573) 474-9537
(573) 474-0233
sbennett@harrisonagencyinc.com

Phone:
Fax:
Email:

Karen M Corrigan, CIC CIRMS
Member

O'Connor Insurance Agency
12101 Olive Blvd
 
Saint Louis  MO  63141-6628

(314) 434-0038
(314) 434-4020
karen@oconnor-ins.com

Phone:
Fax:
Email:

Christian E. DeLozier, CIC
Member

Mike Keith Insurance
PO Box 388
 
Clinton  MO  64735-0388

(660) 885-5581
(660) 885-8278
christian@mkeithins.com

Phone:
Fax:
Email:

John R. Higdon, III, CIC
Member

Chapman & Hogan Insurance Group
3636 S Geyer Rd Ste 110
 
Saint Louis  MO  63127-1237

(314) 630-5795
(314) 842-8998
jhigdon@chapmanhogan.com

Phone:
Fax:
Email:

Dawn C. Oney, AAI AIM ACSR CRIS
Member

The Insurancenter
2901 Arizona Ave
 
Joplin  MO  64804-3180

(417) 623-7500
(417) 623-0902
doney@theinsurancenter.com

Phone:
Fax:
Email:

Derek A. Richardson, CPCU AINS AIS API
Member

Ollis Akers Arney
2274 E Sunshine St
 
Springfield  MO  65804-1819

(417) 881-8333
(417) 823-7444
derek.richardson@ollisaa.com

Phone:
Fax:
Email:

David W. Walker, CIC
Member

Mills & Sons
PO Box 505
 
Clinton  MO  64735-0505

(660) 885-7576
(660) 885-6010
dwalker@millsinsurance.com

Phone:
Fax:
Email:

Matthew B. Barton
Staff Liaison

Missouri Association of Insurance Agents
3315 Emerald Lane
 
Jefferson City  MO  65109

(573) 893-4301
(573) 893-3708
mbarton@moagent.org

Phone:
Fax:
Email:
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